VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural and Historic Resources » Item 388 Marine Resources Commission

Item 388 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Marine Life Management (50500)	\$23,723,122	\$23,697,972
Marine Life Information Services (50501)	\$1,392,916	\$1,392,916
Marine Life Regulation Enforcement (50503)	\$10,039,118	\$10,039,118
Artificial Reef Construction (50506)	\$69,520	\$69,520
Chesapeake Bay Fisheries Management (50507)	\$6,109,630	\$6,084,480
Oyster Propagation and Habitat Improvement (50508)	\$6,111,938	\$6,111,938
Fund Sources:		
General	\$12,211,228	\$12,186,078
Special	\$7,239,719	\$7,239,719
Commonwealth Transportation	\$313,768	\$313,768
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$650,513	\$650,513
Federal Trust	\$3,307,894	\$3,307,894